Date
10/31/2011
12/1/2011
12/1/2011
12/2/2011
12/12/2011
12/14/2011
12/19/2011
12/19/2011
12/19/2011
12/31/2011

Employee Name
Francie Hurtado
Paula Pryich
Peggy Bilger
Marilyn Baillargeon
Alicia Parker
Nicole Hulet
Maria Tucker
Crystal Talley
Elizabeth Flores
Connie Wilbar

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF DECEMBER 2011

Department
Youth Services
Barkman
Technical Services
Public Services
Barkman
Outreach - Craver

Special Coll. & Museum Svcs.

Circulation

Pueblo West / Collection Dev.

Youth Services

Postion
Library Assistant
Branch Librarian
Technical Services Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Clerk |
Clerk Il Satellite
Manager
Clerk Il
Librarian
Library Assistant

Action
Retirement
Performance Appraisal
Performance Appraisal
Performance Appraisal
New Hire
New Hire
Performance Appraisal
Promotion
Return from FMLA
Retirement



