## PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES

## MONTH OF DECEMBER 2011

Date	<b>Employee Name</b>	Department	Postion	Action
10/31/2011	Francie Hurtado	Youth Services	Library Assistant	Retirement
12/1/2011	Paula Pryich	Barkman	Branch Librarian	Performance Appraisal
12/1/2011	Peggy Bilger	Technical Services	Technical Services Assistant	Performance Appraisal
12/2/2011	Marilyn Baillargeon	Public Services	Administrative Assistant	Performance Appraisal
12/12/2011	Alicia Parker	Barkman	Clerk I	New Hire
12/14/2011	Nicole Hulet	Outreach - Craver	Clerk II Satellite	New Hire
12/19/2011	Maria Tucker	Special Coll. & Museum Svcs.	Manager	Performance Appraisal
12/19/2011	Crystal Talley	Circulation	Clerk II	Promotion
12/19/2011	Elizabeth Flores	Pueblo West / Collection Dev.	Librarian	Return from FMLA
12/31/2011	Connie Wilbar	Youth Services	Library Assistant	Retirement